

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 17305 OF 2021

In
STAMP NO. OF

Ku. Chandrakala Bapurao BinekarPETITIONER

V/S

S. T. Certificate Scrutiny Committee, NagpurRespondent

Thr. Dy. Director And Member Secretary And

Ors

ANIL A. DHAWAS

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 13th June, 2022

P.C. :

S.O. 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)